C
ab
le H
eaters
65
W      A      T      L      O      W
Cable Heaters
Coiled Nozzle

mounted on a 64 cavity
plastic injection mold.
How to Order
To order your stock coiled nozzle
heater, specify:
• Watlow code number
• Voltage
Cable Heater Stock Units (Coiled Nozzle with Clamp Strap)
Lead Wire
Coiled I.D. Clamp O.D. Clamp Width (Swaged-in)
Volts Watts in  (mm) in  (mm) in  (mm) No-Heat Teflon® Only Code Number
230 125 0.75 (19.05) 0.98 (24.89) 1.25 (31.75) 5" (127 mm) 36" (914.4 mm) 94PC30A1A
230 125 0.75 (19.05) 0.98 (24.89) 1.25 (31.75) only 72" (1828.8 mm) 94PC30A1D
230 250 0.75 (19.05) 0.98 (24.89) 1.25 (31.75) 36" (914.4 mm) 94PC30A2A
230 250 0.75 (19.05) 0.98 (24.89) 1.25 (31.75) 72" (1828.8 mm) 94PC30A2D
230 250 0.75 (19.05) 0.98 (24.89) 1.25 (31.75) 36" (914.4 mm) 94PC30A4A a
0.094-inch Diameter Round (with ±5 percent wattage tolerance), no lead protection available.
230 125 0.75 (19.05) 1.00 (25.40) 1.25 (31.75) 5" (127 mm) 36" (914.4 mm) 102PS28A2B
230 125 0.75 (19.05) 1.00 (25.40) 1.25 (31.75) only 72" (1828.8 mm) 102PS28A2A
230 250 0.75 (19.05) 1.00 (25.40) 1.25 (31.75) 36" (914.4 mm) 102PS28A1B